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Barrow - Ulverston - Newby Bridge - Windermere - Kendal

Monday to Saturday excluding public holidays

ok

route number

Barrow Town Hall stop A
Abbey Road Strawberry Hotel
Furness General Hospital -
Dalton Tudor Square
Lindal-in-Furness
Swarthmoor Miners Arms
Ulverston Victoria Road arrive
Same bus - no need to change
Ulverston Victoria Road depart
Haverthwaite Railway Station

Backbarrow Lakeland Motor Museum

Newby Bridge 3
Fell Foot Country Park
Storrs Hall Hotel

Bowness Pier

Windermere Railway Stat|on

Sta\:léliey Abbey Square
Kendal Blackhall Road

88 8 8§

10531 0611 0804 1028 1253 1514 1653 1858 2221

6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

10500 0540 0730 0955 1220 1440 1620 1825 2150

0507 0547 0739 1004 1229 1449 1629 1834 2157

0512 0552 0744 1009 1234 1454 1634 1839 2202
0519 0559 0751 1016 1241 1501 1641 1846 2209

0522 0602 0754 10’I9 1244 1504 1644 1849 2212

:0525 0605 0757 1022 1247 1507 1647 1852 2215

0530 0610 0802 1027 1252 1512 1652 1857 2220

§ 8 8 8 8

0541 0621 0816 1040 1305 1526 1705 1910 2231
0542 0622 0817 1041 1306 1527 1706 1911 2232
0544 0624 0819 1043 1308 1529 1708 1913 2234

:0547 0627 0822 1046 131 1532 171 1916 2237

0558 0638 0833 1057 1322 1543 1722 1927 2248

:0602 0642 0837 1101 1326 1547 1726 1931 2252
.067127“(.)6':.52.0851”1113.1337.1601.1738.1943.2302 ik

1610
1625

090
0915

Sunday including public holidays

route number

Barrow Town Hall stop A
Abbey Road Strawberry Hotel
Furness General Hospital
Greystone Estate Newton Inn
Dalton Tudor Square
Lindal-in-Furness

Croftlands Junior School
Ulverston Victoria Road arrive
Same bus - no need to change
Ulverston Victoria Road depart
Haverthwaite Railway Station
Backbarrow

Newby Bridge

Fell Foot Country Park

Storrs Hall Hotel

Bowness Pier

Windermere Railway Station
Staveley Abbey Square
Kendal Blackhall Road

6 6 6 6 6 6 6
10540 0830 1030 1230 1430 1630 2100
0547 0837 1037 1237 1437 1637 2107

.0552 0842 1042 1242 1442 1642 2112

v 0847 1047 1247 1447 1647 2117

.0559 0853 1053 1253 1453 1653 2123
0602 0856 1056 1256 1456 1656 2126

v 0904 1104 1304 1504 1704 2134

10610 0908 1108 1308 1508 1708 2138

8.8 8 8 8 8 8

0611 0911 1111 1311 1511 1711 2140
0621 0923 1123 1323 1523 1723 2152

:0622 0924 1124 1324 1524 1724 2153

0624.0926.1126.1326.1526.1726.2155

:0627 0929 1129 1329 1529 1729 2158

0638 0940 1140 1340 1540 1740 2209

:0642 0944 1144 1344 1544 1744 2213

0652 0957 1157 1357 1557 1757 2221
0701 1006 1206 1406 1606 1806 2231

0711 1021 1221 1421 1621 1821 2241

Key
& Railway station
. Steamn train

wie Bus & Boat location

This journey operates Monday to Friday only

This journey operates Saturday only

This journey operates Saturdays and school holidays only

This journey operates via Swarthmoor

Funded by
UK Government
The Monday to Saturday 2150 journey, and the

Sunday 0540 & 2100 journeys are financially
supported by Westmorland & Furness Council.



(014

Kendal - Windermere - Newby Bridge - Ulverston - Barrow

Monday to Saturday excluding public holidays

route number

Kendal Bus Station stand C
Stavelef Abbey Squaré
V\ﬁnderr:n:ere Railway Station

[ XH)

Bowness Pier

Storrs HaII Hotel

Fell FothVCountr“y Park

Newby éridge 7
Backbaffow Lakeland Motor Muséﬁm
Haverthwaite Railway Staton
UIverstéﬁ Victoria Roéd arrive
Same bus - no need to change
Ulverston Victoria Road depart
Swarthrﬁbor Miners Arms
Lindal-iri-:Furness 7

Dalton Tudor Square:

Furness :C:-]eneral Hos;:)'rtal
Abbey Road Strawberry Hotel

Barrow Town Hall

Key
& Railway station

ﬁ Steam train

6 6 6

0920

0932

0615 0655 0946
0625 0705 0956
0629 0709 1000

0640 0720 1011

0643 0723 1014

0644 0724 1015

0646 0726 1017

0658 0738 1029

8 8 8

0701 0741 1031

0704 0744 1034

0707 0747 1037

0711 0751 1041

0718 0758 1048

0723 0803 1053

0734 0814 1104

s
1125
1129

['140

1143

1144

1146
1158

1201

1204

1207

1201

118

1223

1234

1657
1711

1340
1350
1354
1405
1408
1409
1411
1423

1426

1429
1432
1436

1443
1448
1459

This journey operates Saturday only

1645

1721

1725

1736

1739

1740

1742

1754

1756

1759

1802

1806

1817

1822

1833

This journey operates Monday to Friday only

1800 2000 2312
1810 2010 2321
1814 2014 2324
1825 2025 2335
1828 2028 2338
1829 2029 2339
1831 2031 2341
1843 2043 2353

8 8 8

1846 2045 2356
1849 2048 2359
1852 2051 0002
1856 2055 0006

1903 2102 0013
1908 2107 0018
1919 2118 0029

This journey operates Saturdays and school holidays only

wie Bus & Boat location

This journey operates via Swarthmoor

Sunday including public holidays

=

)

route number 6 6 6 6 6 6

Kendal Bus Stationstand C 0720 1120 1320 1520 1720 2248
Staveley Abbey Square 0732 1132 1332 1532 1732 2258
Windermere Raiway Station 0747 | 147 1347 1547 1747 2312
Bowness Pier 0756 1156 1356 1556 1756 2321
Storrs Hall Hotel 0759 1159 1359 1559 1759 2324
Fell Foot Country Park 0810 1210 1410 1610 1810 2335
Newby Bridge 0813 1213 1413 1613 1813 2338
Backbarrow 0814 1214 1414 1614 1814 2339
Haverthwaite Ralway Station 0816 1216 1416 1616 1816 234I
Ulverston Victoria Road arive 0828 1228 1428 1628 1828 2353

Same bus - no need to change g g g g g g

Ulverston Victoria Road depart 0830 1230 1430 1630 1830 2356
Croftlands Central Drive 0836 1236 1436 1636 1836
Lindal-in-Furness 10843 1243 1443 1643 1843 0002
Dalton Tudor Square 0847 1247 1447 1647 1847 0006
Greystone Estate Newton Inn 0853 1253 1453 1653 1853
Furness General Hospital |~~~ 0858 1258 1458 1658 1858 0013
Abbey Road Strawberry Hotel 0903 1303 1503 1703 1903 0018
Barrow Town Hall 0914 1314 1514 1714 1914 0029

Funded by

UK Government

The Monday to Saturday 2312 journey, and the
Sunday 0720 and 2248 journeys are financially
supported by Westmorland & Furness Council





